2011 Top Winning Mini Silkies

MCH Sol-Orr's Charles
GLMSFG Lake Superior Show
ODGC Memorial Classic Sunset Show
CBFGS Dunmair Bridge Mini Silky
CBFGS Roseman Bridge Mini Silky
GLMSFG Lake Michigan
GLMSEFG Lake Huron Show

MCH Springs Run Mackintosh
2011 ISS Indian Summer Show
2011 ISS September Dawn Show
2011 ISS Harvest Moon Show

MCH Redneck Acres Gentleman Jack
RMEFG Promontory Mini Silky Show
RMFG Fort Bridger Mini Silky Show
RMFG Mount Ogden Mini Silky

MCH Sol-Orr's Cinemax
ODGC Memorial Classic Daybreak

MCH Sol-Orr’s Bee Bop Kid
ODGC Memorial Classic Sunrise

Flying ] Fainter's Muggle
ODGC Memorial Classic Twilight

MCH Bayshore's Bad Boy
Hidden Valley Mini Silky Show #2
Hidden Valley Mini Silky Show #1

MCH Bells Goats Bell
RMEFG Golden Spike Mini Silky Show

MSFGA # - 1527
6/4/2011
4/30/2011
9/11/2011
9/10/2011
6/5/2011
6/4/2011

MSFGA # - 1916
9/25/2011
9/24/2011
9/24/2011

MSFGA # - 2069
6/4/2011
6/4/2011
6/3/2011

MSFGA # - 651
4/30/2011

MSFGA# - 757
4/30/2011

MSFGA # - 2047
4/30/2011

MSFGA # - F569
5/14/2011
5/14/2011

MSFGA # - 1622
6/3/2011

82
84
45
45
79
79

Total: 414

91
99
100

Total: 290

29
29
35

Total: 93

85

Total: 85

85
Total: 85

84
Total: 84

39
39

Total: 39

35
Total: 35



Cozy Acres Woodstock
WFGS The Duel Mini Silky Show

MCH Bells Goats Roxie
2011 VOTS Novemberfest Mini Silky

MCH Bells Goats Patch
2011 VOTS Fall Harvest Mini Silky

Rosebud Minis Sprout
WEFEGS Show Down

MSFGA # - 2567
9/17/2011

MSFGA # - 2033
11/4/2011

MSFGA # - 2077
11/5/2011

MSFGA # - 2317
9/18/2011

34
Total: 34

26
Total: 26

25
Total: 25

20
Total: 20



