

# 2011 Top Winning Mini Silkies

<b>MCH Sol-Orr's Charles</b>	<b>MSFGA # - 1527</b>	
GLMSFG Lake Superior Show	6/4/2011	82
ODGC Memorial Classic Sunset Show	4/30/2011	84
CBFGS Dunmair Bridge Mini Silky	9/11/2011	45
CBFGS Roseman Bridge Mini Silky	9/10/2011	45
GLMSFG Lake Michigan	6/5/2011	79
GLMSFG Lake Huron Show	6/4/2011	79
		<b>Total: 414</b>
<b>MCH Springs Run Mackintosh</b>	<b>MSFGA # - 1916</b>	
2011 ISS Indian Summer Show	9/25/2011	91
2011 ISS September Dawn Show	9/24/2011	99
2011 ISS Harvest Moon Show	9/24/2011	100
		<b>Total: 290</b>
<b>MCH Redneck Acres Gentleman Jack</b>	<b>MSFGA # - 2069</b>	
RMFG Promontory Mini Silky Show	6/4/2011	29
RMFG Fort Bridger Mini Silky Show	6/4/2011	29
RMFG Mount Ogden Mini Silky	6/3/2011	35
		<b>Total: 93</b>
<b>MCH Sol-Orr's Cinemax</b>	<b>MSFGA # - 651</b>	
ODGC Memorial Classic Daybreak	4/30/2011	85
		<b>Total: 85</b>
<b>MCH Sol-Orr's Bee Bop Kid</b>	<b>MSFGA# - 757</b>	
ODGC Memorial Classic Sunrise	4/30/2011	85
		<b>Total: 85</b>
<b>Flying J Fainter's Muggle</b>	<b>MSFGA # - 2047</b>	
ODGC Memorial Classic Twilight	4/30/2011	84
		<b>Total: 84</b>
<b>MCH Bayshore's Bad Boy</b>	<b>MSFGA # - F569</b>	
Hidden Valley Mini Silky Show #2	5/14/2011	39
Hidden Valley Mini Silky Show #1	5/14/2011	39
		<b>Total: 39</b>
<b>MCH Bells Goats Bell</b>	<b>MSFGA # - 1622</b>	
RMFG Golden Spike Mini Silky Show	6/3/2011	35
		<b>Total: 35</b>

<b>Cozy Acres Woodstock</b> WFGS The Duel Mini Silky Show	<b>MSFGA # - 2567</b> 9/17/2011	34
		Total: 34
<b>MCH Bells Goats Roxie</b> 2011 VOTS Novemberfest Mini Silky	<b>MSFGA # - 2033</b> 11/4/2011	26
		Total: 26
<b>MCH Bells Goats Patch</b> 2011 VOTS Fall Harvest Mini Silky	<b>MSFGA # - 2077</b> 11/5/2011	25
		Total: 25
<b>Rosebud Minis Sprout</b> WFGS Show Down	<b>MSFGA # - 2317</b> 9/18/2011	20
		Total: 20